
21.060 Pkte 

Name Jg. 100 F 200 F 400 F 1500 F 100 R 200 R 100 B 200 B 100 S 200 S 200 L 400 L Punkte
00:55,58 02:04,06 04:28,19 02:22,24 02:20,94 5

637 612 556 540 589 2934
18:19,65 05:10,64 2

515 532 1047
01:13,92 02:41,54 2

544 523 1067
00:54,66 02:00,78 01:08,23 02:33,09 02:15,47 5

670 663 692 614 663 3302
18:59,68 01:06,23 02:27,36 05:26,91 4

462 478 477 456 1873
18:13,51 1

524 524
01:12,41 02:39,79 02:22,91 3

579 540 565 1684
01:02,04 02:13,89 01:01,81 02:19,00 04:56,05 5

645 648 589 569 615 3066
04:24,49 01:04,13 01:02,34 02:19,58 4

580 583 574 561 2298
00:54,63 01:58,65 04:14,43 01:03,30 02:14,74 5

671 700 651 607 636 3265
Vorkampf: 21.195 Pkte 

Vor- und Endkampf: 42.255 Pkte 

Ergebnisübersicht für die SG Mülheim männlich : Endkampf Oberliga-West am 16./17.2.2002 in Übach-Palenberg

1973

1986

1988

1967

1973

1987

1987

1982

1983

1966

Petzka, Bastian

Richter, Jörn

Stermann, Ragnar

Skumavc, Mark

Kremer, Lutz

Lehnst, Markus

Bonda, Michael

Meißler, Kevin

Cornelsen, Daniel

Friedemann, Lars


